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Clean match-

Alias

Sinola Kid

J.C. Wade

Sarge

J Bird Regulator
Wolverine Regulator
Slow Gin Ricky
Attica Jack

Broke N West
Reverend Miss A Lot
Old Doc Potter
Footsore

Major Frank North
Captain Cadillac
Honest Abe

Not Dead Ed
Rodent

Doc Shatterhand
Wild Dogie

Ira Bigelow

Boot Hill

Dead Eye Deska
Kansas Kenny
Dusty Rebel
Rainmaker Ray
Nebraska Nate
Rex Tanner
Sheriff Winter

Bar 20 Jack
Carson City Slick
Morgan Lane
Papa Shot

Outlaw Outrider
Marshall CJ Lawless

Old Doc Potter, Honest Abe

Category
Wrangler

Junior Cowboy
Senior Gunfighter
Buckaroo

49er

Senior

Elder Statesmen Duelist
Elder Statesmen
Wrangler

Elder Statesmen
Elder Statesmen
Silver Senior
Elder Statesmen
Senior

49er

Cattle Baron
Wrangler

Elder Statesmen
Elder Statesmen
Wrangler

49er

Cowboy

Classic Cowboy
B-Western
Cowboy

Elder Statesmen
Wrangler

Silver Senior
Elder Statesmen
Silver Senior
Cattler Baron
Elder Statesmen Duelist
Gunfighter

Final Time
133.82
136.77
169.07
173.90
176.20
179.05
188.50
199.21
199.61
201.40
220.33
223.89
234.77
240.71
270.47
273.76
280.02
302.09
331.71
337.99
342.85
348.78
353.64
353.70
360.24
367.65
378.94
392.35
473.43
572.28
666.05

9999
9999



Class Finish
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DNF
DNF



